IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
2T-1
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE

GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE CONSTRUED TO
PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2015 MI BUILDING CODE/2015 IBC W/ STATE AMENDMENTS
MECHANICAL 2015 MI MECHANICAL CODE/2015 IMC W/ STATE AMENDMENTS
ELECTRICAL 2017 NEC & MICHIGAN PART 8. ELECTRICAL RULES
E-1 PANEL SCHEDULES & ONE-LINE DIAGRAM
E-2 ELECTRICAL DETAILS
CARRIER/APPLICANT:
ELECTRIC PROVIDER:
TELCO PROVIDER:
U
IIB
FACILITY IS UNMANNED AND
NOT FOR HUMAN HABITATION
OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION:
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:
A.D.A. COMPLIANCE:
AREA OF CONSTRUCTION:
CURRENT ZONING:
MAP/PARCEL #:
EXISTING
M-1
06-34-211-001
PROPERTY OWNER:
CROWN CASTLE
2000 CORPORATE DRIVE
CANONSBURG, PA 15317
TOWER OWNER:
LATITUDE:
LONGITUDE:
LAT/LONG TYPE:
GROUND ELEVATION:
JURISDICTION:
CROWN CASTLE USA INC.
SITE NAME:
BU NUMBER:
SWEET
876868
SITE ADDRESS:
COUNTY:
42° 15′ 26.26″
-85° 34′ 37.56″
NAD83
805.0 FT
T-MOBILE
8550 W. BRYN MAWR AVE, SUITE 100
CHICAGO, IL 60631
3419 S. BURDICK
KALAMAZOO, MI 49001
SWEAT REAL ESTATE COMPANY
3421 SOUTH BURDICK STREET
KALAMAZOO, MI 49001
CITY OF KALAMAZOO
CONSUMERS ENERGY
(254) 288-5548
AMERITECH
(800) 898-0123
EQUIPMENT SPECIFICATIONS
KALAMAZOO
-
C-2.1 EXISTING & FINAL TOWER ELEVATION
C-2.2 EXISTING & FINAL ANTENNA PLANS
ATTACHED MOUNT ANALYSIS RECOMMENDATIONS
SPILL PROTECTION NOTES & DETAILSC-8
12/26/2023
DigiSigner Document ID: 8b8a322e-56f1-4d54-9ee2-1f24c61353b2
szymanskie
Stamp
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.